233
▼
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
10,000 psi
19.5 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras19.5 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras
39 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras
THC-7062

115 VAC, 1-ph
208-240 VAC, 1-ph
How to order your ZU4T-
Series torque wrench pump
Ordering Example 1
Model No. ZU4208TB-QMHK
10,000 psi pump for use with Enerpac
S- and W-Series and other 10,000 psi
torque wrenches, 115V motor, 1.75
gallon reservoir, 4-wrench manifold,
heat exchanger and skidbar.
Refer to the torque wrench pump
selection matrix for optimum wrench,
pump and hose combinations.
Twin Torque Wrench Hoses
Use Enerpac THQ-700
series twin hoses with
10,000 psi pumps, or use
THC-700 series twin hoses
with 11,600 psi pumps.
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
11,600 psi
10,000 psi
1
1.75
85-90535 761.7 1,800-10,000**700 60
6.0
8.1
9.00
19.40
25.75
5.
60
1.00
20
.5
0
1.
19
4.
63
1.
63
2.7
5
5.76
.5
0
16.29
25.00
19.00
23.40
3.75
9.46
A11.00
17
.0
10.50
12.50
239
SBZ-4L
SBZ-4
ZHE-U115
ZHE-U230
ZRC-04
ZRC-04H
ZTM-E
ZTM-Q
ZU4T Torque Wrench Pump Options
Heat Exchanger
•	 Removes heat from the bypass oil

*	� Add suffix M to pump model number for
factory installation.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208TB-QM
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4-Series
torque wrench pumps
*	� Add suffix K to pump model number  for
factory installation.
1) Without heat exchanger 4.9 lbs.
2) With heat exchanger 7.0 lbs.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208TB-QK
1 and 1.75 gallon1)
ZU4T
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
1 and 1.75 gal.
Flow at 10,000 psi:
60 in3/min.
Motor Size:
1.7 hp
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 psi
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used with:
*	 Add suffix H to pump model number for
factory installation.
	 Heat Exchanger adds 9.1 lbs. to
pump weight.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208TB-H
115V pumps
230V pumps
1 and 1.75 gallon2)
Roll Cage
•	 Protects pump
•	 Provides greater pump stability
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZU4-Series
torque wrench pumps
1 and 1.75 gallon reservoir1)
1 and 1.75 gallon reservoir2)
*	 Add suffix R for factory installation.
1)	� For use with pumps without a heat
exchanger fitted
2)	� For use with pumps with a heat
exchanger fitted
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZU4208BB-QR
for 11,600 psi torque wrenches
for 10,000 psi torque wrenches
▼
240 www.enerpac.com
 ZE Series Electric Torque Wrench Pumps
•	 Auto cycle feature provides continuous cycle operation of
the torque wrench as long as the advance button is pressed
(Pump can be used with or without auto cycle feature)
• 	LCD readout provides pressure and torque display and a
number of diagnostic and readout capabilities never
before offered on a portable electric pump
• 	Totally enclosed, fan-cooled industrial electric
motors supply extended life and stand up to harsh
industrial environments
• 	High-strength, molded electrical enclosure protects
electronics, power supplies and LCD readout from
harsh environments
Shown: ZE4204TB-QHR
◀� � �The ZE4 torque wrench
pumps are perfectly matched
for this W2000X wrench.
Back-lit LCD Display
• �Digital pressure or torque
read-out
• �Programmable "Auto-
Cycle" setting
• �"Auto-Cycle" setting easily
programmable
• �Torque wrench model is selectable
• �Display torque in Nm or Ft.lbs
• �Pump usage information, hour and
cycle counts
• �Low-voltage warning and recording
• �Self-test and diagnostic capabilities
•	 Information can be displayed in
English, French, German, Italian,
Spanish and Portuguese
•	 Pressure transducer is more accurate
and durable than analog gauges
FIRMWARE for Pro-Series
• �Display torque in Ft.lbs. or Nm
• �Display pressure in bar, MPa
or psi
• �Torque wrench model is selectable
• �“Auto cycle” setting easily
programmable
241
	  	 239
ZE4 ZE5
ZE4T
ZE5T
�
75
75
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
10,000 psi
19.5 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras19.5 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras
39 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras
THC-7062
THC-712239 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras
THC-7062
THC-7122
THQ-706T
THQ-712T
19.5 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras
39 pies de longitud, 2 mangueras
THC-7062

torque wrench pumps
*	 Add suffix M for factory installation.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZA4208TX-QM
for 11,600 psi torque wrenches
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZA4-Series
torque wrench pumps
*	 Add suffix K for factory installation.
	 Skidbar weight 4.9 lbs.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZA4208TX-QK
1 and 1.75 gallon reservoir
ZA4T Torque Wrench Pump Options
Gauge Overlay Kit
Gauge overlay kits are also
available separately.
GT-4015 includes overlays
for all SQD and HXD torque
wrenches. GT-4015-Q
includes overlays for all S- and W-Series
torque wrenches.
Roll Cage
•	 Protects pump
•	 Provides greater pump stability
*	 Add suffix R for factory installation.
	 Roll bar cage weight 7.5 lbs.
Ordering Example:
	 Model No. ZA4208TX-QR
Accessory
Kit No. *
Can be used on ZA4-Series
torque wrench pumps
1 and 1.75 gallon reservoir
for 10,000 psi torque wrenches
Twin Torque Wrench Hoses
�Use Enerpac THQ-700 series
twin hoses with 10,000 psi
pumps, or use THC-700
series twin hoses with 11,600
psi pumps.
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
THC-7062
THC-7122
11,600 psi
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
THQ-706T
THQ-712T
10,000 psi
39 feet long, 2 hoses
	 Page:
Torque Wrench Couplers
�For Enerpac torque wrench
couplers see our "System
Components" section in
this catalog.
ZA4T
Series
Reservoir Capacity:
1 and 1.75 gal.
Flow at 10,000 psi:
60 in3/min.
Maximum Operating Pressure:
10,000 and 11,600 psi
Air Consumption:
20-100 scfm
▼
246 www.enerpac.com
N
C
80˚
D
A B
E
D